
2025 Totus Tuus T-shirt Order Form


ACC:															
Contact:														
Phone:														
Email:															

	T-shirt Size (Y=youth, A=adult)
	YS
	YM
	YL
	YXL
	AS
	AM
	AL
	AXL
	AXXL

	Estimated number of T-shirts
	4
	6
	4
	2
	5
	4
	1
	1
	

	Total Cost
(payment due one week after Totus Tuus is held at your ACC)
	
    _______ x $10 each = $     ____  ________
                                   (Total Qty)



T-shirt cost and design are undetermined currently.  Will keep you up to date on this!

T-shirt orders are due to the Vocation Office no later than May 15, 2025, for TT programs held before July 4, 2025.  

T-shirt orders are due to the Vocation Office no later than June 15, 2025, for TT programs held after July 4, 2025.  

We are asking that all parishes participate in the T-shirt sales, a good marketing tool for next year!  Any questions, call 320-251-5001 or email julie.jacobs@gw.stcdio.org.

Please mail or email order form to: 	
	Julie Jacobs
	Vocations Office
	305 North 7th Avenue
	St Cloud MN  56303 
	or email to julie.jacobs@gw.stcdio.org.  

	Thank you!

T-shirts are to be picked up from the Vocation Office.  Remember to have a parish staff or a volunteer to handle all T-shirt sales and cash.

Any questions, please contact me at 320-251-5001 or you can email 
Thanks,
Julie


